BIPOLAR AND MONOPOLAR PLATE
STANDARD PROPERTIES
Standard Bipolar Plates
Entegris bipolar plates are compression molded
from a highly conductive carbon-loaded composite.
Standard blank plates are made from Bulk Molding
Corporation’s 940-8649 material. Each plate is 508
mm × 305 mm (20″ × 12″) in size and can be
provided from stock.
Entegris compression molds highly conductive carbon composite blank bipolar plates.
Ordering Information
Part Number Thickness (X) Conductivity
FCBLK-508305-00001 2.41 mm (0.095″) 50 S/cm
FCBLK-508305-00002 6.86 mm (0.270″) 50 S/cm
FCBLK-508305-00003 6.35 mm (0.250″) 50 S/cm
FCBLK-508305-00004 3.55 mm (0.140″) 50 S/cm
For More Information
To learn more about our cell stack plates or how
Entegris can help your fuel cell development from
concept to commercialization,SM contact Entegris